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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ocranuyk P.B.
Co3saHcbkuii M.B.
Ocran'tok T.B.
fAm6op P.A.
Co3aHcbkuid B.B.
JNecrok B.B.
KypsiHcbkui B.HO.
NaspuHoBuy A.P.
MeTtpyHsk LKO.
Boiiko 11.0.
Teniwyk I.C.
Tpyw B.O.
I7Iocent4y|< B.B.
Punbak B.I.
Kypunsak €.B.
CeHuyk B.B.
BozHui |.B.
lepriunHmin A.B.
MaHbkiB M.C.
Koctumpko P.I.
Tpiw, B.M.
CeHbkis B.IN.
Kywavk [.B.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
IBaHok AL
KywHipuyk J1.9.
IBacuk A.B.
JlaraxxeBcbkuid P.B.
Tpyw P.I.
Anknesny A.B.
BozHak P.l.
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK
Trmuyk LA.
Makcum I.C.
Makcum ML
KouaHcbkmnin M.I.

Xag>xan B.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

Kny6wm IBaHo-®paHkiBcbk, Kanyw, Konomus

2023
KozatuH

B 359 11/ 49.7351316 /] 28.7279783

28.05.2023 05:45:01

CoHAUYHO
75

1896
315.550
379

207

172

Kop,

181107
180077
180041
181003
185096
181006
181011
180038
181116
180022
181040
227266
180059
181122
181112
183710
221434
180012
181123
180010
181315
181043
181029
180006
180085
180033
180057
181095
181024
180047
181106
183711
180037
181030
180072
180026
180031

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

59 23
52 24
44 15
28 10
39 12
42 20
45 15
47 13
47 12
61 18
60 23
26 6
26 4
30 13
25 3
20 6
16 1
35 9
28 7
61 16
27 5
75 10
64 4
50 10
35 5
42 5
47 6
22 2
16 4
46 5
25 6
7 3
35 3
6 2
10 3
23 5
20 4

banu

490.32
484.18
478.73
47138
467.25
49947
478.57
467.62
476.30
485.71
493.65
425.66
356.51
47593
269.21
49148
98.15
469.37
467.04
488.36
452.01
477.25
359.21
47455
455.19
418.89
44730
188.10
364.13
450.63
463.54
270.90
270.74
164.50
24598
450.85
37349

09:17:46

10:58:00

1329.28

1071.33

09:17:46

11:05:25

01:47:39

0

149

230

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.39 191.14
046 22347
0.34 163.20
0.36 168.35
0.31 143.77
048 237.84
0.33 159.52
0.28 129.34
0.26 121.61
0.30 14333
0.38 189.23
0.23 98.23
0.15 54.85
043 206.23
0.12 3230
0.30 147.44
0.06 6.13
0.26 120.69
0.25 116.76
0.26 128.09
0.19 83.71
0.13 63.63
0.06 22.45
0.20 94.91
0.14 65.03
0.12 49.87
0.13 57.10
0.09 17.10
0.25 91.03
0.11 48.98
0.24 111.25
043 116.10
0.09 23.21
0.33 54.83
0.30 73.79
0.22 98.01
0.20 74.70

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
73347
668.26
657.31
576.39
574.66
552.93
470.89
446.97
423.36
41091
39048
341.20
33441
331.87
317.79
31147
296.80
276.80
275.99
275.00
242.53
239.04
23143
222.21
207.03
206.84
206.11
200.79
198.07
197.60
196.92
185.20
181.56
17943
171.74
155.59
152.89



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Binenuyk b.I.
Yena .M.
LlleBuyk B.B.
Mpw, B.E.
Kortis B.A.
Cekepgen N1.0.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.
Kosanbuyk B.M.
Masyk C.B.
Poxko O.l.
LLleBuyk T.B.
Knnm AM.
EpcreHtok 1.O.
Manbkie M.C. 2
KypsiHcbkuii FO.B.
YepHelbkunini M.M.
Pnbak B.I. 2
Kywank [.B. -2
MonuaHos O.B.
KoBanbuyk M.M.
3apembntok B.M.
CeHuyk A1.B.
Amb6op P.A. 2
Onoka B.B.
Koctnpko B.M.
Masypuk M.B.
MonyaHos B.O.
Tpiw O.M.
BosHa Y.b.
Kypwnsak €.B. 2
Maszypwuk .M.
Pebpnw M.M.
Bo3sHak P.I. 2
JNecrok B.B.
Poxko O.l. 2
CeHbkiB E.B.
Bepcra B.A.
Bepcra B.B.
I'paboseLbkuii A.C.

IBaHOK A.l.

180016
180028
181026
180001
220162
180043
181025
180055
227154
185075
227264
185088
180015
185073
181119
180071
185074
184928
227097
183716
229008
185087
183897
220164
185095
184946
220161
184929
223839
185005
183675
181094
185086
181118
185076
185004
184927
181061
185094
180084

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Konomusa
Kanyww
Kanyw
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
Konomus
Konomus
Kanyw
Konomus
Kanyw
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

-
(oo}

26

OO0 = = W WwWwWwwhDMBEMINMNUUUUOD & »w

-
o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O NN MNN -2 O =~ O NO - O N WMNNO WM = NN N NN

479.58
181.90
178.10
44275
175.98
174.81
84.02
182.86
248.15
0.00
176.56
269.15
17444
0.00
92.75
0.00
180.74
0.00
90.05
0.00
83.28
186.46
192.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.21
0.11
0.20
0.07
0.10
0.11
0.06
0.20
0.19
0.00
0.22
0.11
0.05
0.00
0.17
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.04
0.67
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

99.91 144.21
20.21 130.33
35.62 12448
3297 11040
17.60 93.00
19.42 89.03
4.67 63.76
36.57 52.75
46.53 46.53
0.00 45.72
39.24 39.24
28.84 34.57

943 21.55
0.00 1643
15.46 15.46
0.00 13.75
0.00 11.91
0.00 11.02
5.00 9.72
0.00 6.01
3.20 3.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 12:50:39



